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Women / 4 / Younger
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Harper Burke729
Thrive

9.375 9.300 9.4259.425 37.525
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Emma Schmauch653
Santa Cruz

9.225 9.225 9.3759.225 37.050
4 3 2 2T 2 

2 

Jayden Fielder739
Thrive

9.275 9.000 9.2509.100 36.625
2T 5T 4 4 3 

3 

Marissa Timm659
Santa Cruz

9.050 9.275 9.0509.150 36.525
6 2 3 6 4 

4 

Abbey Jones741
Thrive

9.275 8.500 9.3758.875 36.025
2T 11 5 2T 5 

5 

Carly Evans738
Thrive

9.125 8.800 9.0008.850 35.775
5 8 6 7 6 

6 

Mariah Penner751
Thrive

8.850 8.525 9.1008.725 35.200
9T 10 7 5 7 

7 

Ava Miller597
Pacific Edge

8.850 9.000 8.7008.575 35.125
9T 5T 8 11 8 

8 

Riyana Martinez596
Pacific Edge

8.950 9.150 8.7507.975 34.825
7T 4 10 10 9 

9 

Diana Alivov618
Santa Cruz

8.850 8.825 8.8008.250 34.725
9T 7 9 9 10 

10 

Madeleine Williamson604
Pacific Edge

8.950 8.550 8.9507.825 34.275
7T 9 11 8 11 

11 
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